COACHING BOYS INTO MEN REGISTRATION/SCHOLARSHIP FORM

First Name

Last Name

Title

Phone

Fax

E-mail

School

District

School

Address

City

AK [ Zip

Emergency Contact Name:

Phone

Alternative phone

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

Are you a certified coach?

Are you paid staff or volunteer?

What male high school sports do you coach?

What region are you in?

Years coaching experience?

Have you had a background check in the past year? (Note: Coaches without recent background
checks may be subject to undergoing a background check)




7) What is the most important thing that you would like to gain from attending this training?

Please check yes or no:

Yes, | request a scholarship

No, | do not need a scholarship

It does not include per diem.

There is no cost for the training or materials.

This scholarship includes roundtrip airfare/transportation to and from Anchorage and hotel lodging.

Participants need to commit to completing the one-day training in its entirety.

Coach Name:

District Official:

Date:

Date:

RETURN THIS REGISTRATION/SCHOLARSHIP FORM TO

THE COUNCIL ON DOMESTIC VIOLENCE AND SEXUAL ASSAULT

By Deadline _ December 15, 2012

To Angela Wells FAX 907-465-3627 OR Email Angela.Wells@alaska.gov



mailto:Angela.Wells@alaska.gov

